Rule 4.34 - CVL

Insert full name of

company

Insert full name and address

Insert date

Presenter’s name,

address and reference

(f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

I 04197802

Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little Green Earthlets

We, Rebecca Jane Dacre and Peter John Windatt of BRI Business Recovery and
Insolvency , Suite 1C, Oak House, Woodlands Business Park, Linford Wood West,

Milton Keynes, MK 14 6EY

The liquidators of the above-named Company attach a Statement of Affairs as at 19

July 2011

Signed Qd’\@/ﬂ& @—'T Date @& 7\
.

6112
Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little
Green Earthlets

BRI  Business Recovery and
Insolvency, Suite 1C, Oak House,
Woodlands Business Park, Linford
Wood West, Milton Keynes, MK14
6EY

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room

HAITARREY

21/07/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

8




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little Green Earthlets

on the 19 July 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Fcupel 2RTTAIN [ LE N
I

Signed %

Dated ' O/lt ‘\_\,U"\ \4\ Qo) \

\




Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little Green Earthlets
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 July 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Vaiue Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Book debts 15,521 00 7,636 00

Close Invoice Finance Limited (13,193 00}

Deficiency c/d (5,557 00}

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Cash at bank - client account 2,228 00 2,228 00
Cash at bank - agent's account 6,610 00 6,610 00
Remaining fixtures and fitings 750 60
Director's loan 220,431 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,588 00

Signature ,‘/@\ Date [0\ \\\.k;v\ 30 \\




Generations Ahead Limited t/a Little Green Earthlets
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 July 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,588 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees wage arrears 742 00
Employees holiday pay 87000
1,612 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,976 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,976 Q0
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,976 Q0
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 5,657 00
National Westminster Bank Plc 131,077 00
136,634 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (128,658 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 131,634 00
Employees - pay In lieu of notice 1,387 00
Employees - redundancy pay 1,888 00
Director's wage arrears 78,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs 21,300 00
234,209 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (234,209 00)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 128,658 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (362,867 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200 00
20000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (363,067 00)

Signature k/l@% Date |C‘___®‘_Jl_ — 2ol




21 LL LLOZ AT 6L

0102 13A T0S Sd|

I+ bl

€10 | afied

000 fug 2137 '2aysIsISs0IaT] ‘SaAB] SSNOYPOOAA 198415 WEN SOL Aoy 19BYDIN JIN 2043
000 Y8 Z137 '2nysialsenle 'seae] asnoypoopn 19948 We soL Aoy (2RUdIN JN FOHD
O OLL'ZS G/PL-91¥-008-) ‘BpRURD 'p19 WZ OUBQ 'sBulaye) IS ‘Peoy UBWYSND LIL aseasayio EOWD
6€ 506'E Auewuas) ‘uaken /z/95-Q ‘g 2qeAS-yoseg-sKHeqoy ‘el Jeushep Jaigabauysnpu) OMO XaJ0N ZOWD
18 28%'9 ZN1L £€d1 MORNS ‘spunwip3 s Asng ‘i jebuy ‘ssnoH 1IN P @o58WwWod 1IN LOWD
z6 L2¥ OHO ZZ1d '[PIUIMISOT ‘peoy J20DIPPIT 'SIEIST PU| [WLOISSY DZ Hun P11 1eq.e 00D
08 28 DH6 SNN ‘uoidweyuoN ied apisiaay 'ABpp [9snore) g P11 suei) uyor LorD
09 /86'1 Qs 9919 ‘umojsbulepn ‘peoy ale) egZ1 ‘9SNOH Jepag p¥7 8993y uosyoep 00ro
(00 00S) YV #27 [00di9AIT YO0 SUaanD Jooj4 pig ‘Nuf Aeaooay |ebaq eyl (LYA) swojsny g anusasy WH LOHO
ONE LMN UopuoT]
00 oow_r ._umom_ uosn3 9g2 .._Q_so._. uQ)sns Jooj4 pIE _mm:::omw pue >ocm>_0mc_ _mmo:oz 86%S AO_Z\m\r(n: sSwioIsny g anusAsy ANH 00HD
00 000'0Z Y8 86Qd ‘IUSHIOA 1S9 ‘Asidiyg 984S euc)aIp ‘Asidiys OV (1D) swoisng g anusasy WH ZOHD
18911 X3€ 2vg ‘yieg ‘1eans Weyuayey 9z PYT WO 307 [[BMpelD) 0099
08 ¥¢ 049 LW YN ‘1e1sayoueiy 12218 pJoyxQ ‘sbuiping s sewer 1S puno4 isig 1040
000 aoPy LAD ‘Aueao) ‘6L xog Od adoin3 ssaldx3 x3ped 0042
v Z80'C O0F ZLOD X9SST 'YJIMIBH ‘UOISIIBY '‘9SNOH BIABUIDUEDS P17 B3S pue Iy ASQ Loas
00 81 A8 913N sy ‘Bucispiey 'PEoY UOPUCT BIPIY Ssauwisng wes) eeqd 0009
000 776 LY .E_cwvtmm _E:nz,mz ,«mmbm Mmaulojoyueg Gz ,ww_._o_._ FO0IGYINOS SJUEUI4 DI0AU| @S0|D 00D
86 669 Xr'Z 97 'spag ‘s|agisung ‘wied Aep plaiuxd) diysisuped oxen 200D
0l €58 Auewiag ‘usneysiapuUoD ‘€8295-0 'OF SQBAS 18XIBUCYDSG ‘YqWS) 1SUYD JBLIBAN yquwo) 3suyY 1000
3H6 9N ‘aayspiojpag
06 wmm._‘ ,m_nmuwcsn_ ,_._toZ 123G :m_I .mmoEO [RPUNOD L1y X009 Od _co_uomw Senusnay PUNCD aJiysplojpag feiauad ¥0gD
002L 141 86HQ 'weying 9id woded] ysyug £090
G0 192 806 1S9 103Sug 'INOWUOAY ‘PROY BLODIA © NUN P11 YN esimipog 2099
00 Z¥ d30 LN 'PIOjPRg ‘PEOY YNOMIMNYS ‘esnoH Jenber janp aze|g 1082
GZ Lgg 1136 9NN “SIUBYLICN ‘Uuomxug 'ABpp A3janels 1L oI ouiguteg 0090
T AAS NE6 BAd ‘SaUUY IS WEUIAT ‘622 X08 Od 'SIUSW|[BISU| [BIDIBWIWOD 30UBINSU| XY Z0vD
Z6 L9¥ 10¢ £1LNg ‘x8ssng Jsap ‘Buiypop ‘aauq axoougsue 21 P SYUILO| 3INjosSqY LOVYD
7 GLO'E 19% 9AD 'SPUBIPI ISBAA ‘AjUaA0) YIed ssauisng sjebBmojiems ‘Z uun P11 YN euaqy 00vD
90 102 H3S LAAS ‘uopuot 12as uolbuy ZL-01 "8SNoH o3 ‘QINYNLIY TIVIN pajun puss £Z1 0002
3 ssaippy aweN Aoy

si10})ipaln Auedwon - g
sjojyyie] usalg ST A pajiwi] pesyy suoljelauan
Asuaajosu] g AIanoo3y ssauisng |48




L L1 LIOZ Anr 6L 0i0Z 1A 10S Sdi \\ ' .m\ . T \ £ Jo Z efied
L0V HAP NS ‘'NOANIMS ‘81Eis3 pu| uojsiepy yinos ‘peoy buing wods(3L ZLIA 00AD
05 92 a36 /N1 ‘piezzng uoybia ‘soybuia| ‘peoy uonelS 8 p1 Auedwon) abuodg oeluoy ey 00MD
00 62 O¥Z LN ‘uopua ‘uojbuis| 19ang Jaddn ‘sucisuew ajepuli] g pajwi Avedwon yjeg 023 ayy 0039
00 L€2 142 0LML “Aaung ‘puowiyory ‘Z xog Od Yo8lo1d sualpiyd ayL 0002
60 €46'G dD| 6MS ‘BIYSBYD "MOJSWIIAN ‘UINOS Yied meysind G Py7 sadipg yos) 101D
0L 822 131830N0|9) '21003|00NH 'peoy Aeyyie ‘asnoH yoron ay | py1 dnouo oSue | 001D
GE LGP N1d6 6LVYL 19s51aWwog 181sUilW]| ‘ud}|| “Jed ssauisng uc}|| g Iiun Py jooidung 508D
Z8 ZEL X1 €OH ‘sleboueH ‘peoy ASQ '9SNOH [BNUaD ‘00G XCg Od 'auljweang sujweans 9089
00 0£6°'9 4S€ 9N ‘eayspiojpag ‘s|gejsung ‘yinog 19ans UbIH 66 paywrn we|jis uajos +0SD
00 ¥¥1 Vd6 PNL WSy 'sdp abpuqun] ‘peoy uswioomsN ‘sma pleyAelD 0L P11 Bunayiep soedg €080
0Z 6% LAG €LHY ‘Jolemyinog ‘peoy Buiyuops ied ssauisng Jejemuyinog pajn YN DAva Auos ¢0SD
8c £ze've 342 2 181sayduely 1938 uieluno gg uswpedsq Ainseal] uswabeuepy P17 [EIOIBWWOY) S(INES L0SD
£9¢€/8 YV6 €L3N ‘suAL uodn apseamenN “ued YLoN P11 (N) sbesg 00S0
09 62L XX6 ¥4 ‘uoljog ‘peoy |IH auols ‘anuag) juswabeuen Ipsi) pajiwi dnos e [edoy LOYD
06 292 Aueunag) 'usiselg 1S 'g6. 9 SgeASIEIQIY 00 B UqWID oYloY ugwse ubisapigeg oyioy 00D
6 982 aHL LLAX ‘Aaung ‘wosd3 'uonels 1se3 09 PN JIpald) wniusld ¢0dD
48 va_N XX6 ¥19 .cou_om .r_to_.s_._._mn_ .Umom IH |uQls .ww:o_._ e _mhom .mb_.._mU SAAIBS IOUBLUIY alleli[=el]=N] 10dD
99 £8¢ NNS PLML XPPIW ‘Well24 ‘pPeoy 1S9\ YINog Jeals) ‘asnoy euldjeued eurdieued 00dO
+S SER0L OX9 +Oy 'anysyiag '‘Buiuuog ‘aau(g Aesued ‘sep anig yeaH e auebip Z00o
00 s/ YY1 6Ldl MIogng ‘yuomsaleH ‘g xog Od P XN suoieaouu) eAUQ 100D
000 Nd | $OS ‘BIyspICUsH 'UIYONIH ‘PEOY YSNQUIYA, 221 SJaK0ug IVUBINSU] SFIVIN COND
26 9LV 1d8 LZNL 'Xassng 1se3 ‘piayyies 19218 ybiy 61 $Sa0%IARS HOLNIN 1SoMIEN 00ND
000 148 1ZNL 'xassng 1se3] ‘playyieay ‘19ang UbiH 61 Jld Hueq ISsppEN FOND
000 gde 9N 'aaysplojpag ‘ajgeisunq ‘suapiesy Aqajddy | sueT a|IaUdI S 0013
000 aae 9N ‘anyspiojpag ‘s|qeisung ‘suap.es) Ags|ddy | sue a|[yIN SN 0012
000 836 2N 'piezzng uciybiaq ‘aoybum ‘peoy ucnels g Aapy 9jByoIN SN 1043
000 836 /N1 ‘prezzng ucyybia ‘soybuia| ‘peoy uonels g Aoy sRYIIN SN £0MD
000 HHI ZZNE ‘WeysiieH ‘MaIA UMBISYMEH €7 paay sullanber s c0HD
000 HHI ZZN8 ‘WeyS[IEH ‘M3IA UMBISHMEH €7 paay aunenber sy 0044
000 836 N7 ‘psezzng uojybion ‘soybuil ‘peoy uonels g Aoy (ReydIN JIN 004y
3 $SAIPPY aweN Koy

sJoypasn Auedwon - g
§19lype] UaaLD I[N B3 Pejiwi pesyy suonelsuds)

Aouaajosu| g L1ar0d3Yy ssauisng |yg




L1 1L LIz Ainr 61 010Z 487 10S Sd! : ‘ .ﬁ\ T\ % ¢ 0 ¢ abeg

£6'€£6'CS1 Bugjjejo sayu3 z9
00 0E9 4re veo3 .conco._ _umm.:w wajses jeas) 2o .mw:oI coamc_.)_m P mc_NmmmS_ mmo> LOAD
¥1 98¢ agc £54 'lo1sug 1s)suitupag ‘peoy uelg ‘asnoy LoIqeH pajwI yoeA 00AD
8. 69 189 GAD ‘Auano) ‘Asjued 'peoy |lesuing P11 9ZINJBlIYAA LOMOD
98 G 1as zao ‘ebpuques ‘piojoidels ‘soens) ejuRID p1] podsuel) SUSBM 0OMO
3 SSAUIPPY QBN Aay

s10}ipaln Auedwon - g
sj9|ylieq uealg SR e pojitllT] PEIYY SUOHERISUID
Aouaajosu| @ A19A020Y ssauisng |Ng




£1 LE LLOZ AINF 61 010Z BA DS Sd }jo ) ofied

’ _ +\ ~Q ‘ /% asnjeubis

002 Buyejol seua Z
00l 0 0oL 0 g36 2N 'psezzng uojybia ‘soyBuiaj ‘peoy uonels g Asly SlBYIN SN LOYH
oot 0 00l 0 rHg 2137 ‘2Nysio)sadla ‘sane] aSNOUPOOAA ‘1eans uiep 901 Aspy PRYMW JN OOYH
ejol, 1410 PO joid SSaIppY SWeN Aoy

si1apjoysieys - 9
. Sje|ypEg USAID SR B/} PSJWIT PESYY SUOREIUID




